
ABC entitty invoice details
Invoice No Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Invoice No Invoice Amount

1001 2019.01.01 Sarong $1,375.00 1001 $1,375.00
1002 2019.01.05 Shirt $1,250.00 1002 $1,250.00
1003 2019.01.10 Saree $4,250.00 1003 $4,250.00
1004 2019.01.11 Shirt $1,250.00 1004 $1,250.00
1005 2019.01.14 Frock $1,550.00 1005 $1,550.00
1006 2019.01.15 Kaftan $1,475.00 1006 $1,475.00
1007 2019.01.20 Scarf $1,000.00 1007 $1,000.00
1008 2019.01.22 Sarong $1,375.00 1008 $1,375.00
1009 2019.01.24 Lungi $1,250.00 1009 $1,250.00
1010 2019.01.25 T-Shirts $950.00 1010 $950.00

WE SELECT ALL TABLE DETAILS HERE.
NOW WE ARE GOING TO SELECT SPECIFIC DETAILS FROM THE MAIN TABLE.

=QUERY(INVOICE,"SELECT*",1)
=QUERY(INVOICE,"SELECT A, D",1)

=QUERY(INVOICE,"SELECT *",1)



MAIN TABLE Lookup Table
ID STUDENT NAME AGE SEX MOBILE SUBJECT STREAM ID SUBJECT STREAM Example 01

1000 MELANI 18 FEMALE 771715850 SCIENCE 1000 SCIENCE
1001 FRANZ 15 MALE 778985452 MATHS 1001 MATHS
1002 SONALI 16 FEMALE 774546265 MATHS 1002 MATHS
1003 PRSADINI 15 FEMALE 774856920 COMMERCE 1003 COMMERCE
1004 NICOLI 18 FEMALE 774745845 ARTS 1004 ARTS
1005 JANITH 12 MALE 774555565 ARTS 1005 ARTS
1006 AJANTHA 14 MALE 771234567 MATHS 1006 MATHS
1007 SHAMIL 15 MALE 778986545 COMMERCE 1007 COMMERCE
1008 UPANANDA 16 FEMALE 775175637 SCIENCE 1008 SCIENCE
1009 SEJAN 15 MALE 771478952 ARTS 1009 ARTS
1010 OSHADHI 18 FEMALE 778547632 ARTS 1010 ARTS

Example 02 Lets Add named range first
ID STUDENT NAME SUBJECT STREAM

1000 MELANI SCIENCE
1001 FRANZ MATHSWe did it.VLOOKUP in Google Sheets.Try yourself. Please subscribe for more videos. Thank you! :-)
1002 SONALI MATHS
1003 PRSADINI COMMERCE
1004 NICOLI ARTS
1005 JANITH ARTS
1006 AJANTHA MATHS
1007 SHAMIL COMMERCE
1008 UPANANDA SCIENCE
1009 SEJAN ARTS
1010 OSHADHI ARTS



Date Payee Description Debit Credit Balance
02/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 708.66
02/18/2015 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.44 719.1
02/19/2015 AppSumo APPSUMO.COM 25 744.1
03/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 719.1
03/18/2015 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 9.54 728.64
04/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT CORPORATE ACH 510430189006782 1.5 727.14
04/16/2015 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT CORPORATE ACH 510530189002446 25 702.14
04/18/2015 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.38 712.52
05/09/2015 Tech Republic Pro TECHREPUBLICPRO 99 811.52
05/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 786.52
05/18/2015 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT CORPORATE ACH 513530189002730 25 761.52
05/18/2015 CAPITAL ONE MEMBER FEE 59 820.52
05/18/2015 Interest Charged on Purchases PAYPAL *FOREVERSPIN 10.29 830.81
05/24/2015 CAPITAL ONE ONLINE PYMT 100 730.81
06/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 705.81
06/18/2015 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.95 716.76
07/07/2015 AppSumo APPSUMO.COM 20 736.76
07/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 711.76
07/18/2015 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.32 722.08
08/11/2015 AppSumo APPSUMO.COM 25 747.08
08/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 722.08
08/17/2015 CORPORATE ACH 522630189005393 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 15 707.08
08/18/2015 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.71 717.79
09/15/2015 CORPORATE ACH 525730189010985 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 4.5 713.29
09/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 688.29
09/18/2015 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.77 699.06
10/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 674.06
10/15/2015 CORPORATE ACH 528730189005683 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 2 672.06
10/17/2015 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.24 682.3
10/19/2015 AppSumo APPSUMO.COM 25 707.3
11/12/2015 AppSumo APPSUMO.COM 25 732.3
11/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 707.3
11/16/2015 CORPORATE ACH 531830189005849 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 1.5 705.8
11/18/2015 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.79 716.59
12/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 691.59
12/15/2015 CORPORATE ACH 534830189011728 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 1.5 690.09
12/18/2015 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.5 700.59
01/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 675.59
01/15/2016 CORPORATE ACH 601430189006094 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 1.5 674.09
01/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT AuthDate 20-D EC 25 649.09
01/18/2016 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.85 659.94
01/18/2016 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.85 670.79
01/19/2016 CORPORATE ACH 601530189003453 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 25 645.79
02/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 620.79
02/16/2016 CORPORATE ACH 604630189009792 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 1.5 619.29
02/18/2016 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.67 629.96
02/29/2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE XXXXX0901 GOOGLE *WALLET g.co/payhel CA 70 559.96
03/15/2016 CORPORATE ACH 607430189012572 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 1.5 558.46
03/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 533.46
03/18/2016 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 9.8 543.26
04/08/2016 PAYPAL *FOREVERSPIN 183.84 727.1
04/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 702.1
04/15/2016 CORPORATE ACH 610530189006581 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 1.5 700.6
04/18/2016 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 11.13 711.73
05/08/2016 TECH PRO RESEARCH 99 810.73
05/09/2016 DRI*POSTAFFILIATEPRO 126.44 937.17
05/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 912.17
05/16/2016 CORPORATE ACH 613530189006789 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 1.5 910.67
05/18/2016 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 13.08 923.75
05/18/2016 CAPITAL ONE MEMBER FEE 59 982.75
05/23/2016 CAPITAL ONE ONLINE PYMT 100 882.75
06/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 30 852.75
06/15/2016 CORPORATE ACH 616630189006975 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 1.5 851.25
06/18/2016 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 14.88 866.13
07/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 31 835.13
07/15/2016 CORPORATE ACH 619630189007059 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 15 820.13
07/18/2016 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 14.04 834.17
07/26/2016 CREDIT-CASH BACK REWARD 7.91 826.26
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07/26/2016 CAPITAL ONE ONLINE PYMT 100 726.26
08/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 30 696.26
08/16/2016 CORPORATE ACH 622830189011429 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 15 681.26
08/18/2016 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 13.22 694.48
09/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 27 667.48
09/15/2016 CORPORATE ACH 625830189007344 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 4.5 662.98
09/17/2016 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 12.69 675.67
10/13/2016 MCDONALD'S F6771 CHICAGO IL 15.77 659.9
10/13/2016 MCDONALD'S F6771 CHICAGO IL 3.75 656.15
10/13/2016 MCDONALD'S F6771 15.77 671.92
10/13/2016 MCDONALD'S F6771 3.75 675.67
10/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT AuthDate 19-S EP 27 648.67
10/17/2016 CORPORATE ACH 628830189007504 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 2 646.67
10/18/2016 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 12.09 658.76
11/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT AuthDate 20-O CT 26 632.76
11/15/2016 CORPORATE ACH 631930189014606 CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 1.5 631.26
11/18/2016 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 12.31 643.57
11/28/2016 CAPITAL ONE ONLINE PYMT AuthDate 28-N OV 100 543.57
12/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 26 517.57
12/17/2016 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.86 528.43
01/15/2017 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 503.43
01/18/2017 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.82 514.25
02/18/2017 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.63 524.88
03/18/2017 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 9.42 534.3
04/18/2017 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.41 544.71
05/18/2017 CAPITAL ONE MEMBER FEE 59 603.71
05/18/2017 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 9.9 613.61
06/17/2017 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.8 624.41
07/18/2017 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.43 634.84
08/18/2017 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.58 645.42
09/18/2017 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.38 655.8
10/18/2017 Interest Charged on Purchases INTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 9.85 665.65
10/23/2017 Coinmama 420 1,085.65



Report 
Enter Start Date >>>> 2/26/2015 5/31/2015 <<<< Enter End Date
Date Payee Description Debit Credit Balance

3/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 719.1

3/18/2015 Interest Charged on PurchasesINTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 9.54 728.64

4/15/2015

CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 
CORPORATE ACH 
510430189006782 1.5 727.14

4/16/2015

CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 
CORPORATE ACH 
510530189002446 25 702.14

4/18/2015 Interest Charged on PurchasesINTEREST CHARGE:PURCHASES 10.38 712.52

5/9/2015 Tech Republic Pro TECHREPUBLICPRO 99 811.52

5/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE AUTOPAY PYMT 25 786.52

5/18/2015

CAPITAL ONE CRCARDPMT 
CORPORATE ACH 
513530189002730 25 761.52

5/18/2015 CAPITAL ONE MEMBER FEE 59 820.52

5/18/2015 Interest Charged on Purchases PAYPAL *FOREVERSPIN 10.29 830.81

5/24/2015 CAPITAL ONE ONLINE PYMT 100 730.81


